HEDR-5xxx High Resolution Series
Three Channel Quick Assembly Encoders
Data Sheet
Features
• Three channel encoder A,B and I
• Available with ribbon cabling
• Single 5 V supply
• Resolution of 1200 to 3600 CPR

Data subject to change.  Copyright © 2005-2014 Avago Technologies. All rights reserved.
AV02-3823EN  -  October 30, 2014
Ordering Information
Available options for HEDR-5xxx-xxxx
HEDR-5 x x x - xx x x
| | | | | |
Mounting
Type
Output
Type
Output Wire
Cabling Type CPR
Temperature Rating/
Index Gating
Shaft
Diameter
5 – Standard E – Voltage (TTL) 2 – Ribbon B2 – 1200 0 – High /90°    0 – 2 mm
6 – External Ears L – Line Driver B4 – 1250 1 – High / 180⁰    1 – 3 mm
7 – Standard
      Through Hole
B8 – 1500 L – Std / 90⁰    3 – 5/32”
BB – 1800 M – Std / 180⁰    4 – 3/16”
8 – External Ears
      Through Hole
BH – 2048
Note:
High → -40 to 100 °C
Std → -20 to 85 °C
   5 – 1/4 “
BL – 2400    6 – 4 mm
BP – 2500    7 – 5 mm
BS – 2880    8 – 6 mm
BV – 3000    9 – 8 mm
BY – 3600
Currently available options
High temperature Standard temperature
1. HEDR-55L2-BH07 11. HEDR-55L2-BHL7
2. HEDR-55L2-BH09 12. HEDR-55L2-BHL9
3. HEDR-55L2-BL07 13. HEDR-55L2-BPL7
4. HEDR-55L2-BL09 14. HEDR-55L2-BPL9
5. HEDR-55L2-BV07 15. HEDR-55L2-BYL8
6. HEDR-55L2-BV09
7. HEDR-55L2-BY07
8. HEDR-55L2-BY09
9. HEDR-55L2-BP07
10. HEDR-55L2-BP09
Note: For other options, please refer to factory.